
M
anufacturers part num

ber are qouted for reference only

Series TRAFIC l System No.: 364000005

66102
6006003659

1

2

N.A.

6006004638
Cat.

66308
7700305690

4
4

66309
7700305689

350

5+5

1

21822
7700565762
0023552198

2

66805
7700807183

4

33807
7700630740

5

66808
7700686449

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe

Mounting Parts

Horizontal 
LHD/RHD 
Standard moun-
ting

Type

W J8S
Type:
PC8F, PC9F,
PCGF, PCJF

415 415
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